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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

2023 FORD EXPLORER STOCK # 23T1400009459 0168579RIVERSIDE FORD 03/08/23 03/08/23 09 03/08/23P 10-067212 39,569.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00054-540000 Executive Capital Outlay 39,569.0009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067212 39,569.00 0.0039,569.00

GT394140009230 0168618A-1 POSTAGE METERS & SHIPPING 03/03/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067213 291.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 291.9909 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067213 291.99 0.00291.99

SHEILA JONES- IGNITE CONFERENCE0010120 0168609ACCG 03/03/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067214 675.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 675.0009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067214 675.00 0.00675.00

39670008557 0168566ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 03/01/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067215 1,566.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,566.0009 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067215 1,566.00 0.001,566.00

LOST JAN 2023 COLL/FEB 2023 DIST0007200 0168567AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 01/31/23 03/09/23 07 03/09/23P 10-067216 1,907.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 1,907.4307 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067216 1,907.43 0.001,907.43

IN26666930011390 0168587BASIC BENEFITS 02/15/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067217 79.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 79.2008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067217 79.20 0.0079.20

23-0480010558 0168545BEAR CREEK REPORTING 02/26/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067218 216.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 216.0008 03/07/23

23-0440010558 0168546BEAR CREEK REPORTING 02/26/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067218 465.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 465.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067218 681.00 0.00681.00

JAMES JENKINS0008306 0168592BILLY NORRIS 02/27/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067219 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067219 175.00 0.00175.00

848657930009344 0168596BOUND TREE MEDICAL 02/20/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067220 302.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 302.2008 03/08/23

848642590009344 0168597BOUND TREE MEDICAL 02/17/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067220 264.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 264.7208 03/08/23
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Total Check Number...067220 566.92 0.00566.92

BOA MEETING0009580 0168531BREEDING, KAREN M 02/27/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067221 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067221 75.00 0.0075.00

26640010385 0168626BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 02/02/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067222 103.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 103.1008 03/09/23

Total Check Number...067222 103.10 0.00103.10

BOA MEETING0009331 0168533CHAMPION, LONDA 02/27/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067223 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0008 03/07/23

JANUARY MILEAGE REIM0009331 0168577CHAMPION, LONDA 03/08/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067223 220.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 220.0809 03/08/23

FEB MILEAGE REIM0009331 0168578CHAMPION, LONDA 03/08/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067223 175.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 175.8709 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067223 470.95 0.00470.95

SPLOST JAN 2023 COLL/FEB 2023 DIST0009084 0168569CITY OF MONTICELLO-SPLOST 01/31/23 03/09/23 07 03/09/23P 10-067224 26,434.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 26,434.6007 03/07/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -26,434.6007 03/07/23
375-061-61000-00061-619100 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Monticello 26,434.6007 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067224 26,434.60 0.0026,434.60

SPLOST JAN 2023 COLL/FEB 2023 DIST0008799 0168568CITY OF SHADY DALE 01/31/23 03/09/23 07 03/09/23P 10-067225 4,173.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 4,173.8807 03/07/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -4,173.8807 03/07/23
375-061-61000-00061-619200 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Shadydale 4,173.8807 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067225 4,173.88 0.004,173.88

94980010528 0168559CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 02/24/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067226 3,049.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,049.8008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067226 3,049.80 0.003,049.80

2023023340010374 0168581DATAMATX 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067227 206.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 206.4708 03/08/23

202302334-P0010374 0168582DATAMATX 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067227 504.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 504.7008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067227 711.17 0.00711.17

39080001825 0168583DAVIS, BRENDA C 02/21/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067228 332.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 332.0008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067228 332.00 0.00332.00

1730011320 0168616DENNIS W. DAVIS 03/08/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067229 221.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 221.0609 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067229 221.06 0.00221.06

3197810002010 0168599FIRELINE, INC. 02/17/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067230 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 30.0008 03/08/23

3197270002010 0168600FIRELINE, INC. 02/14/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067230 547.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 547.5008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067230 577.50 0.00577.50

1081-20011504 0168623FLEMING & NELSON LLP 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067231 1,155.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 1,155.0008 03/09/23

1081-10011504 0168624FLEMING & NELSON LLP 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067231 5,687.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 5,687.5008 03/09/23

Total Check Number...067231 6,842.50 0.006,842.50

2023022280010713 0168628FONTIS WATER, INC. 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067232 57.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 57.5008 03/09/23

Total Check Number...067232 57.50 0.0057.50

0234639170002187 0168555GALLS, LLC 02/06/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067233 88.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 88.6908 03/07/23

0235381250002187 0168556GALLS, LLC 02/13/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067233 88.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 88.7008 03/07/23

0234630700002187 0168557GALLS, LLC 02/06/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067233 186.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 186.9108 03/07/23

0235033720002187 0168558GALLS, LLC 02/09/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067233 8.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 8.2708 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067233 372.57 0.00372.57

2023062976456920002412 0168613GEORGIA DEPT. OF REVENUE 03/06/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067234 1,240.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 1,240.0009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067234 1,240.00 0.001,240.00

18354490010690 0168585GEORGIA MLS 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067235 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0008 03/08/23
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Total Check Number...067235 44.00 0.0044.00

01185-85014  DUE 3.23.230002242 0168603GEORGIA POWER 02/01/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067236 41.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-531230 Emergency Management Electricity - Water 41.5708 03/08/23

14432-77031 DUE 3.23.230002242 0168604GEORGIA POWER 03/01/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067236 50.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 50.1508 03/08/23

78439-37009 DUE 3.23.230002242 0168605GEORGIA POWER 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067236 34.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 34.3308 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067236 126.05 0.00126.05

20230200010658 0168539GLAZE, RONNIE 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067237 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 100.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067237 100.00 0.00100.00

NW192XD - SHEILA JONES0003035 0168608HYATT REGENCY-SAVANNAH 03/03/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067238 1,092.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 1,092.0009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067238 1,092.00 0.001,092.00

2.16.23 COURTHOUSE0009012 0168625JASCO PLUMBING 02/16/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067239 210.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 210.0008 03/09/23

Total Check Number...067239 210.00 0.00210.00

1/2 ALCOHOL EXCISE TAX FOR JAN 20230003200 0168570JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 01/31/23 03/09/23 07 03/09/23P 10-067240 2,571.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 2,571.5307 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067240 2,571.53 0.002,571.53

3/21/2023 SPECIAL ELECTION POLL PAY0003702 0168611JASPER COUNTY PROBATE COURT 03/06/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067241 3,900.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00051-511600 Elections Poll Workers 3,900.0009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067241 3,900.00 0.003,900.00

559600003800 0168595JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 02/21/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067242 446.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 446.0008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067242 446.00 0.00446.00

2520011470 0168586JESSICA BURGAMY 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067243 840.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 840.0008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067243 840.00 0.00840.00

SOLICITOR'S FEES0010368 0168544LAW OFFICES OF 02/17/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067244 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 300.0008 03/07/23
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Total Check Number...067244 300.00 0.00300.00

23-1240010308 0168591MADISON STUDIOS, LLC 02/24/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067245 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 225.0008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067245 225.00 0.00225.00

4363320004898 0168554MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/25/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067246 4.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4.0308 03/07/23

4358010004898 0168593MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/14/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067246 -9.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -9.6208 03/08/23

4359450004898 0168594MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/17/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067246 107.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 107.6608 03/08/23

4365270004898 0168564MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/01/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067246 25.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522210 Planning/zoning Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 25.6009 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067246 127.67 0.00127.67

23-NH-0340008384 0168543NADEL  HORSLEY 02/22/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067247 1,200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,200.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067247 1,200.00 0.001,200.00

TORNADOES DISASTER RECOVERY CENTER0011502 0168580NEW ROCKY CREEK BAPTIST CHURCH 03/03/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067248 1,273.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 180.0009 03/08/23
100-300-03920-00053-531240 Emergency Management Natural - Propane Gas 1,093.7509 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067248 1,273.75 0.001,273.75

4594-496902.10005391 0168551OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 02/22/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067249 32.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 32.0008 03/07/23

4594*120538.10005391 0168553OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 02/20/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067249 336.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 336.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067249 368.00 0.00368.00

4594-493128.10005391 0168552OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 02/20/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23PS 10-067250 32.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 32.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067250 32.00 0.0032.00

2897477010010010024 0168550ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 02/20/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067251 153.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 153.5508 03/07/23

291811110010010024 0168560ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 02/21/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067251 50.23 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 50.2308 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067251 203.78 0.00203.78

0142124 DUE 2.25.230011352 0168584PPLSI 02/25/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067252 550.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 550.0008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067252 550.00 0.00550.00

354190009519 0168547PRINTABILITY 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067253 160.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 160.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067253 160.00 0.00160.00

766580008920 0168548PRO-LINE DESIGNS 02/28/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067254 118.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 118.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067254 118.00 0.00118.00

2313330006046 0168598QUADMED, INC. 02/17/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067255 688.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 688.1108 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067255 688.11 0.00688.11

17900011243 0168601RAIL YARD DIESEL 02/01/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067256 666.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 666.1808 03/08/23

18090011243 0168602RAIL YARD DIESEL 02/14/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067256 349.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 349.3808 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067256 1,015.56 0.001,015.56

1069758790003086 0168590RICOH USA, INC 02/21/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067257 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7008 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067257 179.70 0.00179.70

50668792660009605 0168607RICOH USA, INC 03/01/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067258 18.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 18.4409 03/08/23

50668791510009605 0168614RICOH USA, INC 03/01/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067258 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3009 03/08/23

50668788620009605 0168615RICOH USA, INC 03/01/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067258 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9009 03/08/23

506687866830009605 0168617RICOH USA, INC 03/01/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067258 662.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 662.5709 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067258 736.21 0.00736.21

MARCH 1 AND 2ND BOC TEMP LABOR0011500 0168610SANDS, MERISSA 03/03/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067259 110.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-521200 Human Resources Professional Services 110.0009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067259 110.00 0.00110.00

BOA MEETING0009055 0168534SMITH, LARRY E. 02/27/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067260 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067260 75.00 0.0075.00

4338310009416 0168540SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/27/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067261 363.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 363.0208 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067261 363.02 0.00363.02

BOA MEETING0009316 0168530STANSELL, JAMES 02/27/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067262 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067262 75.00 0.0075.00

16467780250006830 0168619STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 01/25/23 03/09/23 07 03/09/23P 10-067263 1,629.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 266.5007 03/08/23
100-300-03920-00053-531720 Emergency Management Computer Supplies 106.9907 03/08/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 45.5807 03/08/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 41.4907 03/08/23
100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 101.1207 03/08/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 11.7207 03/08/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 37.0907 03/08/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 38.9907 03/08/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 41.2807 03/08/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 398.9407 03/08/23
100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 109.5107 03/08/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 101.6407 03/08/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 201.8007 03/08/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 127.0207 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067263 1,629.67 0.001,629.67

JANUARY MILEAGE REIM0011501 0168576STELZER, AMY 03/08/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067264 157.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 157.2009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067264 157.20 0.00157.20

5320125370011274 0168537SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067265 26.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 26.4008 03/07/23

5320125390011274 0168588SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067265 20.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 20.7008 03/08/23

5320125450011274 0168589SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067265 350.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 350.6508 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067265 397.75 0.00397.75
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29510006817 0168606SUPERIOR COURT CLERKS' ASSOC 03/06/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067266 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523700 Superior Court Education And Training 400.0009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067266 400.00 0.00400.00

95249938700010587 0168549T-MOBILE USA INC 02/17/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067267 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 25.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067267 25.00 0.0025.00

BOA MEETING0011013 0168532TAYLOR, LIONEL 02/27/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067268 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067268 75.00 0.0075.00

P&Z STATEMENT 2.24.230005120 0168538THE MONTICELLO NEWS 02/24/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067269 350.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 350.0008 03/07/23

PROBATE JUDGE 2.24.23 STATEMENT0005120 0168541THE MONTICELLO NEWS 02/24/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067269 519.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523300 Elections Advertising 384.0008 03/07/23
100-200-02450-00053-531400 Probate Court Books And Periodicals 135.0008 03/07/23

TAX ASSESSORS 2.24.23 STATEMENT0005120 0168629THE MONTICELLO NEWS 02/24/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067269 288.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523300 Tax Assessor Advertising 288.0008 03/09/23

Total Check Number...067269 1,157.00 0.001,157.00

SUPERIOR COURT 2.24.230005120 0168536THE MONTICELLO NEWS 02/24/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23PS 10-067270 360.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523300 Superior Court Advertising 360.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067270 360.00 0.00360.00

PROBATE JUDGE RENEWAL0005120 0168563THE MONTICELLO NEWS 03/01/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23PS 10-067271 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531400 Probate Court Books And Periodicals 35.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067271 35.00 0.0035.00

4239930008702 0168529TOWN N COUNTRY 02/23/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067272 239.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521311 Recreation Building Maintenance 239.8808 03/07/23

4246040008702 0168562TOWN N COUNTRY 03/01/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067272 63.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521311 Recreation Building Maintenance 63.5408 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067272 303.42 0.00303.42

582991-202302-10010447 0168565TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 03/01/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067273 231.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 231.0009 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067273 231.00 0.00231.00
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BOX 670 RENEWAL0011119 0168627U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 01/19/23 03/09/23 07 03/09/23P 10-067274 170.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523210 Fire Rescue Postage 170.0007 03/09/23

Total Check Number...067274 170.00 0.00170.00

HRA REIM FOR FINAN TEMPLETON DERMATOPHA0009563 0168571WALSH, ANGELA S. 03/07/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067275 22.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 22.2809 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067275 22.28 0.0022.28

0054478-4122-10011290 0168612WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/01/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067276 84,224.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 84,224.0409 03/08/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -84,224.0409 03/08/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 84,224.0409 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067276 84,224.04 0.0084,224.04

03062023-10007495 0168572WESTBROOK, EDWARD 03/06/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067277 894.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 894.0809 03/08/23

EMA DISASTER RESPONSE MILEAGE REIM0007495 0168573WESTBROOK, EDWARD 03/08/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067277 132.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 132.3109 03/08/23

TORNADO RESPONSE MILEAGE REIM0007495 0168574WESTBROOK, EDWARD 03/08/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067277 445.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 445.4009 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067277 1,471.79 0.001,471.79

TORNADO RESPONSE MILEAGE REIM0008487 0168575WESTBROOK, SABRINA 03/08/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067278 316.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 316.3709 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067278 316.37 0.00316.37

JRECBBSB23FUNDAY0010361 0168561WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 03/07/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067279 410.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 410.0008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067279 410.00 0.00410.00

38044380009714 0168524XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 02/09/23 03/09/23 08 03/09/23P 10-067280 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6008 03/07/23

Total Check Number...067280 102.60 0.00102.60

VIN 1FMSK7DH6PGA223180008870 0168630JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 03/09/23 03/09/23 09 03/09/23P 10-067281 21.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 21.0009 03/09/23

Total Check Number...067281 21.00 0.0021.00

198,812.67Grand Total 0.00198,812.67
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This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 067212-067281

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL
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1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO
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2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
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NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount
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